
NON-MEMBER
$379
$340
$255
$170
$85
$10 per day

$10 per day
 

CAMP DURATION
Full Week
4 Day Camp
3 Day Camp 
2 Day Camp 
1 Day Camp
*Early Bird Drop-off 
7:00 am — 8:30 am (includes snack)

*After Hours Pick-up
4:15 pm — 5:00 pm (includes snack)

2, 3, 4 days and full week are for the same week.
*Must be pre-registered for these options
Members save 15%, Non-members save 10% by paying in full at time of registration. 

MEMBER
$329
$300
$225
$150
$75
$5 per day

$5 per day
 

Activities inside and 
out with exciting 
weekly themes!

summer
membership

Fun for the 

Whole Family!

8:30 am - 4:15 pm

LUNCH INCLUDED!

6167 White Lake Rd. Clarkston, MI 48346
www.deerlakeathleticclub.com

248.625.8686

Members  $329 weekly
Non-Members  $379 weekly
9 Weeks June 9 - August 15

NO CAMP June 30 - July 4

Full Club Access Memorial Day 
through Labor Day, plus:

· NO Initiation Fee · NO Monthly Contract
Includes all group fitness classes, child care, 
full use of the club and discounted member 

pricing for tennis and swim programs.

Family (up to 2 children, 0 to 17 years)                         
Additional Children (0 to 17 years)                       
College Student (18-23) on family mbsp            
Individual                                                                  
College Student (18-23)                                        
Senior (Age 62+)                                                      
Couple                                                                      
 

 $579
$59

 $99
$349
$259
$259

 $469

3 Pools
Slide
Swimming
every day!

Kids
Summer

Camp

NON-MEMBER
$379
$340
$255
$170
$85
$10 per day

$10 per day

Licensed Summer Camp
Prices effective March 2025



Before Care* (additional fee)
Check-in
Outside Play
Swim
Lunch (included) 
Outside Play
Afternoon Play
Theme Activity
Check Out
After Care* (additional fee)

 - Camper Schedule -

7:00 am — 8:30 am
8:30 am — 9:00 am
9:15 am — 10:00 am
10:05 am — 11:30 am
11:30 am — 12:30 pm
12:45 pm — 1:45 pm
1:45 pm — 2:45 pm
2:45 pm — 3:50 pm
3:50 pm — 4:15 pm
4:15 pm — 5:00 pm
*Must be pre-registered for these options

DLAC 

Summer 

Camp 

is an 

ElectronicS 

FREE ZONE!

 - Summer Camp at Deer Lake Athletic Club — 

Fun, friends and sports are what summer camp is all about at DLAC, our area’s most 
 comprehensive sports club. Here, kids ages 5 to 12 enjoy anything from tennis, swimming,

pickleball, wallyball, soccer and basketball to games and activities like frisbee, kickball,
cooking, science, gardening and crafts. We keep kids engaged all day long!

 - Rain or Shine —

We are committed to providing your child with a special day no matter the weather. 
On sunny days, we’ve got fields for outdoor fun but if we need to bring the camp indoors, 

we have tennis and racquetball courts, dance floors and stages that provide endless 
options for soccer, kickball, scavenger hunts, arts, crafts, cooking or whatever our 

counselors dream up! 

 - Summer Camp Policies and Procedures —

Early Bird Drop-off: You may drop your child off before 8:30 am and we’ll take care of the rest. Early drop-off includes 

board games, tabletop activities and a breakfast snack. Additional fee, must be pre-registered. Space permitting.

After Hours Late Pick-up: Pick up your child anytime from 4:15 pm to 5:00 pm. After hours are supervised by camp

counselors, with quiet, relaxing games and snacks are provided. Additional fee, must be pre-registered. Space permitting.

Safety: The Safety of our campers is our highest priority. Aquatic staff are certified in Lifesaving, First Aid and CPR skills.

Staff: Camps are staffed with carefully selected and trained adult and teen counselors.

Refund Policy: There are no refunds once camp has started. Full weeks that have been paid in advance may be changed

if necessary, prior to the start of that week, if availability allows. Individual day(s) paid for may be changed to the following

week of camp, and DLAC must be notified before the start of the original week scheduled. Any changes must be made

through summercamp@deerlakeathleticclub.com. 

Payment Policy: A pre-payment of 20% of the total summer camp fees is due at the time of registration. This payment is

non-refundable and secures a camper's spot in camp. Payment of remaining camp fees must be made at least 10 days

prior to the start of the camp week. Failure to do so may result in loss of the child's spot in that week of camp

Questions: please call us at 248.625.8686 or email summercamp@deerlakeathleticclub.com.

Visit deerlakeathleticclub.com to register.


