

KIDS SUMMER CAMP

8:30 AM - 4:15 PM LUNCH INCLUDED!

Members \$329 weekly
Non-Members \$379 weekly
9 Weeks June 9 - August 15
NO CAMP June 30 - July 4

SUMMER MEMBERSHIP

FUN FOR THE WHOLE FAMILY!

Full Club Access Memorial Day through Labor Day, plus:

 NO Initiation Fee · NO Monthly Contract Includes all group fitness classes, child care, full use of the club and discounted member pricing for tennis and swim programs.

Family (up to 2 children, 0 to 17 years)	\$579
Additional Children (0 to 17 years)	\$59
College Student (18-23) on family mbsp	\$99
Individual	\$349
College Student (18-23)	\$259
Senior (Age 62+)	\$259
Couple	\$469

- 3 Pools
- Slide
- Swimming every day!

CAMP DURATION	MEMBER	NON-MEMBER
Full Week	\$329	\$379
4 Day Camp	\$300	\$340
3 Day Camp	\$225	\$255
2 Day Camp	\$150	\$170
1 Day Camp	\$75	\$85
*Early Bird Drop-off	\$5 per day	\$10 per day
7:00 am — 8:30 am (includes snack)		
*After Hours Pick-up	\$5 per day	\$10 per day

2, 3, 4 days and full week are for the same week.

*Must be pre-registered for these options

4:15 pm — 5:00 pm (includes snack)

Members save 15%, Non-members save 10% by paying in full at time of registration.

Activities inside and out with exciting weekly themes!



Licensed Summer Camp rices effective March 2025

- SUMMER CAMP AT DEER LAKE ATHLETIC CLUB -

Fun, friends and sports are what summer camp is all about at DLAC, our area's most comprehensive sports club. Here, kids ages 5 to 12 enjoy anything from tennis, swimming, pickleball, wallyball, soccer and basketball to games and activities like frisbee, kickball, cooking, science, gardening and crafts. We keep kids engaged all day long!

- RAIN OR SHINE -

We are committed to providing your child with a special day no matter the weather.

On sunny days, we've got fields for outdoor fun but if we need to bring the camp indoors, we have tennis and racquetball courts, dance floors and stages that provide endless options for soccer, kickball, scavenger hunts, arts, crafts, cooking or whatever our counselors dream up!

DLAC
SUMMER
CAMP
IS AN
ELECTRONICS
FREE ZONE!

- CAMPER SCHEDULE -

7:00 am — 8:30 am Before Care* (additional fee) 8:30 am — 9:00 am Check-in 9:15 am — 10:00 am Outside Play 10:05 am — 11:30 am Swim 11:30 am — 12:30 pm Lunch (included) 12:45 pm — 1:45 pm Outside Play 1:45 pm — 2:45 pm Afternoon Play 2:45 pm - 3:50 pmTheme Activity 3:50 pm — 4:15 pm Check Out 4:15 pm — 5:00 pm After Care* (additional fee) *Must be pre-registered for these options

- SUMMER CAMP POLICIES AND PROCEDURES -

Early Bird Drop-off: You may drop your child off before 8:30 am and we'll take care of the rest. Early drop-off includes board games, tabletop activities and a breakfast snack. Additional fee, must be pre-registered. Space permitting. **After Hours Late Pick-up:** Pick up your child anytime from 4:15 pm to 5:00 pm. After hours are supervised by camp counselors, with quiet, relaxing games and snacks are provided. Additional fee, must be pre-registered. Space permitting. **Safety:** The Safety of our campers is our highest priority. Aquatic staff are certified in Lifesaving, First Aid and CPR skills. **Staff:** Camps are staffed with carefully selected and trained adult and teen counselors.

Refund Policy: There are no refunds once camp has started. Full weeks that have been paid in advance may be changed if necessary, prior to the start of that week, if availability allows. Individual day(s) paid for may be changed to the following week of camp, and DLAC must be notified before the start of the original week scheduled. Any changes must be made through summercamp@deerlakeathleticclub.com.

Payment Policy: A pre-payment of 20% of the total summer camp fees is due at the time of registration. This payment is non-refundable and secures a camper's spot in camp. Payment of remaining camp fees must be made at least 10 days prior to the start of the camp week. Failure to do so may result in loss of the child's spot in that week of camp **Questions:** please call us at 248.625.8686 or email summercamp@deerlakeathleticclub.com.

Visit deerlakeathleticclub.com to register.